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8/15/2011

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS
INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
ATTN: CORPORATE TRUST
ONE WEST MONROE

CHICAGO L 606030000
1851376001 7/27/2011
AMSAN

13924 COLLECTION CENTER DR
CHICAGO 86 606930126
248768681 7/19/2011
248768699 7/19/2011
248861163 7/20/2011
247057623 6/20/2011
249210642 7/26/2011
AT & T

P.O. BOX 105068

ATLANTA GA 303480000
030487524800 7/27/2011

AT&T A/C 356-1069-305
PO BOX 5080
A/C 847 356-0169 305 O

CAROL STREAM IL 601975080

847335601690 7/28/2011
AT & T MOBILITY

P.O. BOX 6463

CAROL STREAM 1L 601976463

287015220489 7/19/2011

B2B COMPUTER PRODUCTS, LLC
PO BOX 3296

GLEN ELLYN IL
491089

601380000
7/11/2011

BLUE RIBBON SCHOOLS OF EXCELLENCE, INC.

PO BOX 222
BALLENTINE sC 290020000
30735509 2/15/2011

CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION
PO BOX 2224

BIRMINGHAM AL 352460023
30795051 7/01/2011
CLEAN CUT TREE CARE

210 LAKE AVE. SUITE 8

LAKE VILLA 1L 600460000
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DUES & FEES
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PAY DATE 8/15/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 2
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
EXP 6538 7/27/2011 B 1 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE HOUSE 20 2543 323 4 1350.00
SUB-TOTAL 1350.00

5008 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN
2815 SECOND AVE. SUITE 400

SEATTLE WA 981213207
EXP 234740 7/19/2011 B 1 RTI SUPPLIES DIST WIDE 10 2210 413 21078.14
SUB-TOTAL 21078.14
4722 CONNECTION'S DAY SCHOOL
31410 NORTH U.S. HIGHWAY 45
LIBERTYVILLE IL 600480000
EXP 16381 7/28/2011 B 1 TUITICN 10 1912 670 2479%,80
SUB-TOTAL 2479 .80
4573 CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH CAMPUS, INC
909 E. WILMETTE ROAD
PALATINE 1L 600740000
EXP 14908 6/07/2011 1 PRIVATE FACILITY TUITION 10 1912 670 962.80
BXP 15135 7/27/2011 B 2 TUITION 10 1912 670 2118.16
SUB-TOTAL 3080.96
100 CONTEMPORARY AWARDS
2453 LAWSON BLVD
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 3539 7/21/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES BOE 10 2310 410 269.00
SUB-TOTAL 269.00
101 COOPERATIVE 90'S MEDICAL PLAN
GCG FINANCIAL / SELF-FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR\SU 200S
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1210 222 3963.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 2 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1200 222 5539.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 3 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1650 222 617.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 4 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2152 222 3085.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 5 MEDICAL INS ADMIN 10 2320 222 1 2454.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 6 INS.-0.B.M. 10 2540 222 7404 .00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 7 MEDICAL INSURANCE DIST WIDE 40 2552 222 4319.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 8 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2140 222 1234.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 9 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE io 2410 222 4305.00
EXP AUGUST, 2011 8/01/2011 B 10 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 222 78505.35
SUB-TOTAL 111425.35
4443 COOPERATIVE 90'S DENTAL PLAN
C/0 GCG FINANCIAL-SELF FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR/ST 200
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
EXP JULY, 2011 7/01/2011 B 1 DENTAL INSURANCE DIST WIDE 10 1110 223 9816.00
SUB-TOTAL 9816.00
4998 MARYBETH DELAMAR
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00

5009 DIGICERT
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PAY DATE 8/15/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 3
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTICN ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

355 SOUTH 520 WEST SUITE 200

LINDON gr 840420000
EXP 20574 7/29/2011 B 1 DATA SERVICES DIST WIDE 10 2660 316 345,00
SUB-TOTAL 345.00
5001 EDLINE LLC DBA SCHOOLWORLD
PO BOX 06290
CHICAGO 1L 606060000
EXP 595820 7/15/2011 B 1 DATA SERVICES DIST WIDE 10 2660 3le 2100.00
SUB-TOTAL 2100.00
5011 ENCHANTED LEARNING
PO BOX 799
MERCER ISLAND WA 980400799
EXP 110728-11114 7/28/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE 10 2220 390 125.00
SUB-TOTAL 125.00
4955 EVANSTON DAY SCHOOL
NORTHSHORE UNIVERSITY HEALTHSYSTEMS
3633 WEST LAKE AVE, SUITE 200
GLENVIEW 1L 600260000
EXP JUNE, 2011 7/01/2011 B 1 TUITION 10 1912 670 1453.20
SUB-TOTAL 1453.20
3013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOQOURCES
P.O. BOX 995002
CHICAGO IL 606233002
EXP 416665F-1 7/13/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1110 410 2 25,30
EXP 399554F-3 7/06/2011 B 2 LIBRARY BOOKS WEST 10 2220 430 3 28.04
EXP 416667F-4 7/15/2011 B 3 LIBRARY BOOKS WEST 10 2220 430 3 12.26
EXP 416667-5 7/06/2011 B 4 LIBRARY BOOKS WEST 10 2220 430 3 403.32
SUB-TOTAL 468.92
4477 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY
BANK OF AMERICA
91826 COLLECTION CENTER
CHICAGO 1L 606930000
EXP 958775 7/01/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE DIST WIDE 10 2222 470 495.00
SUB-TOTAL 495.00
4505 GENISIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
2942 MACARTHUR BLVD.
NORTHBROOK 1L 600620000
EXP 355955 5/17/2011 B 1 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 171.00
FXP 360777 7/07/2011 B 2 PRINTER SUPPLIES CENTRAL i0 1114 414 2 195,21
SUB-TOTAL 366.21
189 GRAINGER, INC.
DEPT 832365035
PALATINE IL 600380001
EXP 9579666562 7/08/2011 B 1 EQUIP < $500 WEST 20 2542 419 3 157.73
EXP 9587448615 7/18/2011 B 2 EQUIP <« $500 CENTRAL 20 2542 419 2 24.22
EXP 9592026273 7/22/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 16.37
EXP 9579984718 7/08/2011 B 4 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 11.65
EXP 9593517403 7/26/2011 B 5 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 58.68
EXP 9593568018 7/26/2011 B 6 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 91.02
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8/15/2011

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS
INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
PO BOX 183176

DEPT 32-2503691796
COLUMBUS OH
07012011

432183178
7/18/2011

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN / GRT SOURCE

14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE
CHICAGO IL 606930000
947348995 7/18/2011

IAASE/ILL ALLIANCE OF ADM OF SPEC ED
NANCY NEWBOLD

PO BOX 357

VANDALIA IL 624710000

07012011 7/01/2011
07012011 7/01/2011
IASBO

NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
108 CARROLL AVENUE
DEKALB IL
52271

601150000
7/27/2011
ILLINOIS ASSOC. OF SCHOOL BOARDS
2921 BAKER DRIVE
SPRINGFIELD 1L
035960-36458

627035929
7/19/2011

ILLINOIS DEPT. OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
P.0O. BOX 3637
SPRINGFIELD IL
805764

627080000
7/23/2011

INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL COMPANY
603 STANWIX ST SUITE 1500
PITTSBURGH PA 152220000
4822400 7/29/2011

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC/ACCT:763540-1
PO BOX 19046

GREEN BAY WI 543079046
17689151-1 8/02/2011
17642784-1 7/26/2011

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
GAS/ACCT.# 47373-6117
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NO DESCRIPTION
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PAYABLES > > >
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PAY DATE 8/15/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE S
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

PO BOX 3145

MILWAUKEE WI 532010000
EXP 1292436-01 7/18/2011 B 1 NATURAL GAS CENTRAL 20 2542 465 2 351.11
EXP 1292436-01 7/18/2011 B 2 NATURAL GAS WEST 20 2542 465 3 398.40
SUB-TOTAL 749.51
4999 STEPHEN JOHNS
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
239 JOHNSON CONTROLS
PO BOX 905240
CHARLOTTE NC 282905240
EXP 1-3509136043 7/27/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 445.50
SUB-TOTAL 445.50
3151 JAKE JORGENSON
18861 ASPEN COURT
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
4907 K12 MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 824186
PHILADELPHIA PA 181824186
EXP 200001005 6/30/2011 B 1 TUITION 10 1110 670 19.00
SUB-TOTAL 19.00
4750 KANNON COMMUNICATIONS
36 BRUNSWICK AVENUE
GARNINER ME 43450000
EXP 2772 7/19/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE DIST WIDE 10 2220 470 804.65
SUB-TOTAL 804.65
3916 ELIZABETH KEEFE
3638 COUNTRY CLUB
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
EXP JULY/AUG 8/11/2011 B 2 JULY/AUGUST TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 10 2410 332 1 492.76
SUB-TOTAL 542.76
4872 KEITH TIKOVITSCH
20931 W. VERONA AVENUE
EXP 7/21/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 950.00
EXP 7/15/2011 B 2 REPATIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 100.00
SUB-TOTAL 1050.00
4224 KONE INC.
PO BOX 429
MOLINE IL 612660429
EXP 220668645 7/01/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 432.81
SUB-TOTAL 432.81
3879 SALLY KOWAL
EXP 07242011 7/24/2011 B 1 TUTTION REIMB WEST 10 2210 230 3 875.00

SUB-TOTAL 875.00
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PAY DATE 8/15/2011 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# - 0 PAGE 6
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
90 CHERYL KUCERA
539 WHITE BIRCH RD
LINDENHURST iL 600460000
EXP 07012011 7/01/2011 B 1 PORTLAND WORKSHOP REIMBURSE 10 2210 314 1 445.00
EXP 07012011 7/01/2011 B 2 HOTEL, TRAVEL, MEALS 10 2210 332 1 1730.92
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 3 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 2225.92
3409 LAKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
EDUCATION SERVICES COOPERATIVE
19525 W WASHINGTON ST
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 07012011 7/01/2011 B 1 PROF SVCS DIST WIDE 10 2210 314 3209.00
EXP wW0027388 7/21/2011 B 2 WORKSHOP - HARPKE 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027299 7/18/2011 B 10 WORKSHOP - STREAM 10 2210 314 90.00
EXP W0027380 7/22/2011 B 11 WORKSHOP - STOLZER 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027289 7/12/2011 B 12 WORKSHOP - STEPHENS 10 2210 314 2 30.00
EXP w0027281 7/12/2011 B 13 WORKSHOP - WALSH 10 2210 314 3 90.00
EXP W0027317 7/22/2011 B 14 WORKSHOP - HARPKE 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027300 7/19/2011 B 15 WORKSHOP - STREAM 10 2210 314 90.00
EXP W0027293 7/18/2011 B 16 WORKSHQOP - OSWALD 10 2210 314 3 90.00
EXP W0027360 7/19/2011 B 17 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 1 90.00
EXP wW0027358 7/19/2011 B 18 WORKSHCP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 1 185.00
EXP W0027359 7/19/2011 B 19 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 1 90.00
EXP W0027292 7/18/2011 B 20 WORKSHOP - OSWALD 10 2210 31ea 3 90.00
EXP W0027379 7/22/2011 B 21 WORKSHOP - STOLZER 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027280 7/12/2011 B 22 WORKSHOP - WALSH 10 2210 314 3 20.00
EXP w0027288 7/18/2011 B 23 WORKSHOP - STEPHENS 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027381 7/21/2011 B 24 WORKSHOP - STREAM 10 2210 314 90.00
EXP W0027352 7/19/2011 B 25 WORKSHOP - DEKORSI 10 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP W0027385 7/22/2011 B 26 WORKSHOP - JORGENSON 10 2210 314 1 185.00
SUB-TOTAL 5019.00
1042 LAKE COUNTY REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION
800 LANCER LANE
SUITE E-128
GRAYSLAKE 1L 600300000
EXP 223 4/01/2011 B 1 FINGERPRINTING 10 2642 640 36.00
SUB-TOTAL 36.00
5007 LEARNING A-Z
23939 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO L 606731239
EXP LPC0341834 7/19/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE 10 2210 470 2728.05
SUB-TOTAL 2728.05
4589 LEVEL(3) ENHANCED SERVICES, L.L.
ACCOUNTS RECETIVABLE
PO BOX 952061
ST. LOUIS MO 631952061
EXP 1614494 7/01/2011 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 20 2540 340 388.90
EXP 1630294 §/01/2011 B 2 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 20 2540 340 678.74
SUB-TOTAL 1067.64



< < < BOARD APPROVED PAYABLES > > >
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VENDOR. # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

3223 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE

BOX 88789
MILWAUKEE WI 532880789
EXP 1028657 9/01/2011 B 1 LIFE INSURANCE - AUGUST, 2011 10 1110 221 2715.79
SUB-TOTAL 2715.7%
3484 MCDONOUGH MECHANICAL SERVICES INC.
4081 JOSEPH DRIVE
UNIT A
WAUKEGAN ILn 600870000
EXP 103343 7/21/2011 B 1 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTED WEST 10 2569 323 3 827.19
SUB-TOTAL 827.19
4364 MCHENRY ANALYTICAL WATER LABORATORY, INC
4314-A CYSTAL LAKE ROAD
MCHENRY IL 600504208
EXP 27919 7/19/2011 B 1 WATER CENTRAL 20 2540 370 2 500.00
SUB-TOTAL 500.00
4993 MCREL
4601 DTC BLVD, SUITE 500
DENVER €O 802370000
EXP 04459 7/08/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE 10 2210 470 210.00
SUB-TOTAL 210.00
583 MENARDS
6401 GRAND AVE.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 35306 7/19/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 44 .69
SUB-TOTAL 44.69
3425 METRO
555 FULLERTON AVE
CAROL STREAM IL 601880000
EXP 047958 7/07/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 3370.55
EXP 049382 7/27/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 581.15
EXP 049382A 8/01/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 590.70
SUB-TOTAL 4542 .40
5010 MIDWEST AUDIO
774 W. ALGONQUINN RD
ARLINGTON HEIGH IL 600050000
EXP 020211 2/02/2011 B 1 KEYBOARD REPAIR - CENTRAL 10 1111 323 2 170.00
SUB-TOTAL 170.00
5002 NANCY SYLVESTER, MA,PRP,CPP-T
4826 RIVER BLUFF CT
LOVES PARK IL 611110000
EXP 0 7/21/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES - BOE 10 2310 410 10.00
SUB-TOTAL 10.00
4467 NCS PEARSON, INC.
13036 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE
CHICAGO IL 606930000
EXP 3568398 7/19/2011 B 1 SCFTWARE DIST WIDE 10 1200 470 9450.00
SUB-TOTAL 9450.00

4879 NETTREKKER
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P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

3630 PARK 42 DR.

SUITE 170F
CINCINNATI CH 452410000
EXP 51795 7/08/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE DIST WIDE 10 2222 470 1807.40
SUB-TOTAL 1907.40
5005 NORTHWESTERN LAKE FOREST HOSPITAL
660 N WESTMORELAND RD
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SVC KIMBERLY JOHNSCN
LAKE FOREST iL 600450000
EXP JULY, 2011 7/01/2011 B 1 OTHER PROF TECH SVCS DIST WIDE 40 2552 319 563.00
SUB-TOTAL 563.00
5015 OFFICE QUARTERS, INC.
21 CONGRESS ST. STE 203
SARATOGA SPRING NY 128664155
EXP 30106536 7/29/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 10 2410 410 3 17.52
SUB-TOTAL 17.52
5016 PATRICIA VOS
PO BOX 555
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP 06042011 6/04/2011 B 1 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 200,00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
4660 PITNEY BOWES / RENTAL INVOICE
PO BOX 371887
PITTSBURGH PA 152500000
EXP 9634743+JN11 7/13/2011 B 1 POSTAGE DIST WIDE 10 1110 342 216,00
EXP 9634313-JN11 7/13/2011 B 2 POSTAGE DIST WIDE 10 1110 342 93.90
SUB-TOTAL 309.90
3517 PMA LEASING, INC.
2135 CITYGATE LANE,7TH FL
NAPERVILLE 1L 605630000
EXP 403055 7/01/2011 B 1 COPIER LEASE AUG 2011 10 2574 360 1285.00
EXP 398660 7/01/2011 B 2 COPIER LEASE AUG, 2011 10 2574 360 1978.00
EXP 403056 9/06/2011 B 3 COPIER LEASE SEPT. 2011 10 2574 360 1285.00
EXP 398661 9/05/2011 B 4 COPIER LEASE SEPT 2011 10 2574 360 1978.00
SUB-TOTAL 6526.00
5004 POLI CONTRACTING, INC.
22806 W. LOON LAKE BLVD.
ANTTOCH 1L 600020000
EXP 3357 7/14/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS HOUSE 20 2542 323 a 635.00
SUB-TOTAL 635.00
5012 PTQUCH DIRECT
70 BETTON ST,
BREWER ME 44120000
EXP 1725 7/25/2011 B 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10 1110 400 7 60.97
SUB-TOTAL 60.97
329 QUILL

PO BOX 37600
PHILADELPHIA PA 191010600
EXP 5744406 7/28/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1110 410 2 19.46
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P.O. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
EXP 5628289 7/22/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES ADMIN 10 2510 410 1 91.80
EXP CM517559 7/26/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES ADMIN 10 2510 410 1 20.49-
SUB-TOTAL 90.77

238 JOANNE RATHUNDE
6246 EAGLE RIDGE DR.

GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP AUGUST 8/01/2011 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
4790 ANDREA ROUSE
2943 HARVEST LN.
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP 07012011 7/01/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CENTRAL 10 2210 230 2 2760.00
SUB-TOTAL 2760.00
531 $.A.L. PLUMBING
11088 OXBOW DRIVE
ROSCOE IL 610739402
EXP 8/03/2011 B 1 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTED CENTRAL 20 2535 323 2 16350.00
SUB~TOTAL 16350.00
365 S.E.D.O.L.
18160 GAGES LAKE RD
GAGES LAKE IL 600301819
EXP 576936 7/01/2011 B 1 TUITION 0 10 4120 670 42560.00
EXP 10 IMRF LEVY 8/03/2011 B 2 2010 IMRF LEVY IST INSTALLMENT 50 4100 690 10663.00
SUB-TOTAL 53223.00
4871 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS
2880 US HIGHWAY 231 S., SUITE 200
LAFAYETTE IN 479090000
EXP N11-0036615 7/05/2011 B 1 STUDENT AWARDS RESALE ITEMS 10 2190 400 2603.91
SUB-TOTAL 2603.91
353 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
MB UNIT #67-3106
CHICAGO IL 606953106
EXP 208106431734 7/19/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE IDEA-EVEN 10 2210 410 24620 59.94
EXP 208106387763 7/15/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1113 410 3 52.06
EXP 208106408532 7/16/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1113 410 2 52.06
EXP 208106458604 7/21/2011 B 4 SUPPLIES ADMIN 10 2510 410 1 32,75
EXP 208106515483 7/26/2011 B 5 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1110 410 2 161.83
EXP 208106515486 7/26/2011 B 6 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1110 410 2 83.87
1XP 208106421428 7/18/2011 B 7 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1110 410 3 74.77
EXP 208106380713 7/14/2011 B 8 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1110 410 3 53.65
EXP 308100973685 7/18/2011 B 9 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1110 410 3 89.52
EXP 208106380714 7/14/2011 B 10 SUPPLIES WEST 10 1110 410 3 69.40
EXP 208106535166 7/27/2011 B 11 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1200 410 2 98.29
SUB-TOTAL 828.14

5006 SEARS CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CARE
1006 COMMERCE CT.
BUFFALO GROVE IL 600890000
EXP 576936 7/01/2011 B 1 REPATR & MAINT SVCS HOUSE 20 2542 323 4 215.00
SUB-TOTAL 215.00
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3429 SHERWIN-WILLAMS CO.
ACCOUNS RECEIVABLE DEPARTMENT
3611 GRAND AVE

GURNEE 1L 600313769
RXP 4199-4 7/15/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 273.70
EXP 9087-9 7/15/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 427,35
SUB-TOTAL 701.05
364 SOUND, INC.
1550 SHORE ROAD
NAPERVILLE IL ©05400000
EXP R108081 7/07/2011 B 1 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE DIST WIDE 20 2546 323 270.00
SUB-TOTAL 270.00
3606 SPRINT
PO BOX 4181
REGCENTRAL LOCKBOX
CAROL STREAM IL 601974181
EXP 701866024-10 7/24/2011 B 1 COMMUNICATION SERVICES DIST WIDE 20 2540 342 55.33
SUB-TOTAL 55.33
4583 JANE TABOUROT
EXP 05312011 5/31/2011 B 1 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CENTRAL 10 2210 230 2 425.00
SUB-TOTAL 425.00
3611 TEACHERS' HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY FUND
PO BOX 19253 ACCT.# 4850-000
2815 W WASHINGTION
SPRINGFIELD IL 627949253
EXP 141429 7/25/2011 B 1 RETIREE HEALTH INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 822 1661.85
SUB-TOTAL 1661.85
732 TECHSTAR AMERICA CORPORATION
400 SOUTH CURRAN ROAD
GRAYSLAKE 1L 600300000
EXP 24083 7/05/2011 1 PRINTING DIST WIDE 10 2574 360 1050.00
EXP 24107 7/07/2011 2 PRINTING DIST WIDE 10 2574 360 625.00
EXP 24177 7/27/2011 3 PRINTING DIST WIDE 10 2574 360 304.45
SUB-TOTAL 1979.45
5003 THE MULCH CENTER
21457 MILWAUKEE AVENUE
DEERFIELD iL 600150000
EXP 19272 6/07/2011 B 1 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 1000.00
SUB-TOTAL 1000.00
4746 TRUASSURE
GROUP# 10438-300
PO BOX 804067
CHICAGO IL 606804067
EXP 386830 8/01/2011 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 222 752.81
SUB-TOTAL 752.81

703 TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
2080 E. GRAND AVE
LINDENHURST 1L 600460000
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EXP 9722 7/28/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 199.67
EXP 9722 7/28/2011 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 1 20.94
EXP 9722 7/28/2011 B 3 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 179.76
SUB-TOTAL 400.37

3847 UCP INFINITEC
7550 WEST 183RD STREET
ATTN PEGGY CHILDS

TINLEY PARK IL 604470000
EXP 38502 7/16/2011 B 1 DUES & FEES DIST WIDE 10 1200 640 887.70
SUB-TOTAL 887.70
704 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
WADSWORTH IL 600830000
EXP 8/01/2011 B 1 POSTAGE DIST WIDE 10 1110 342 300.00
SUB-TOTAL 300.00
4391 UNITY / SCHOOL BUS PARTS
6221 KING ROAD
MARINE CITY MI 4803580000
EXP 0280599-1IN 7/25/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE 40 2551 410 108.72
SUB-TOTAL 108.72
4365 UPS
LOCKBOX 577
CAROL STREAM 1L 601320577
EXP ¥351Y7281 7/09/20311 B 1 POSTAGE DIST WIDE 10 1110 342 15.90
SUB-TOTAL 15.90
4889 VEOLIA
PO BOX 6484
CAROL STREAM IL 601970000
EXP 12000920052 7/25/2011 B 1 DISPOSAL SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 321 2 525.95
EXP T2000920448 7/25/2011 B 2 DISPOSAL SV(S WEST 20 2542 321 3 454,94
SUB-TOTAL 980.89
393 VILLAGE OF LINDENHURST
2301 E. SAND LAKE ROAD
OFFICE MANAGER
LINDENHURST 1L 600460000
EXP 3020064000 7/01/2011 B 1 WATER/SEWER - WEST 20 2540 370 3 35.40
SUB-TOTAL 35.40
3849 WESTERN SEWERAGE
22806 LOON LAKE BLVD.
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP 35306 6/24/2011 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS HOUSE 20 2542 323 4 195.00
SUB-TOTAL 195.00
3229 GARY WHITE
23493 W. PETITE LAKE ROAD
LAKE VILLA 1L 600460000
EXP 08082011 8/08/2011 B 1 BOOKKEEPING CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 10 2520 300 2243,75
SUB-TOTAL 2243.75

5013 WILLIAM H, SADLIER, INC
PO BOX 5685
HICKSVILLE NY 118025685
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EXP 234873 7/27/2011 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST IDEA-EVEN 10 1200 410 324620 290.47
SUB-TOTAL 290.47

3309 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL AND LIBRARY
PO BOX 856002
LOUISVILLE KY 402856009
EXP WBE1428702 7/26/2011 B 1 SOFTWARE DIST WIDE 10 2220 470 827.50
SUB-TOTAL 827.50
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